CCAA Conference Championships

Score

Fremont

Race 1 - Women - 6K
10/21/2023 - 9:00am

Team Results

Team
Time

Runne

r Avg 5Man

Finish Order

1 3

2 WQ?S

Chico State

Stanislaus State

3 = Cal Poly Pomona

4 m San Marcos

5 JUYB CSUMB

o kg

Cal St. East Bay

9 s cal Poly Humboldt

10 SF San Francisco St.

11 m Cal St. Los Angeles
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45

61

63

134

165

170

178

220

220

223

346

1:48:16
1:49:19
1:49:40
1:52:57
1:54:40
1:54:45
1:54:24
1:57:16
1:58:16
2:00:42

2:25:57

Avg
21:40
21:52
21:56
22:36
22:56
22:57
22:53
23:28
23:40
24:09

29:12

Mile  Gap
5:49 0:40
5:52  0:56
553 0:38
6:04 1:14
6:10 0:34
6:10 2:.07
6:09 340
6:18 0:56
6:21  3:28
6:29 5:59

750 10:19

3-4-11-12-15-17-23

2-7-13-19-20-30-39

6-8-9-18-22-32-34
16-21-27-33-46-67-68
28-29-35-42-43-48-58
5-26-51-52-56-63-82
1-38-47-49-64-73-86
36-40-53-55-61-62-66
10-41-54-70-75-76-84

14-31-60-65-88

79-80-87-90-91

Scoring Order

3-4-11-12-15-17-23

2-7-13-19-20-28-36

6-8-9-18-22-30-32
16-21-25-31-41-59-60
26-27-33-39-40-43-51
5-24-45-46-50-55-67
1-35-42-44-56-62-69
34-37-47-49-53-54-58
10-38-48-61-63-64-68

14-29-52-57-71

65-66-70-72-73
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Race 1 - Women - 6K
10/21/2023 - 9:00am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Gianna Bomarito SO Sonoma St. 20:28.3 1 40 Helena Valdez SR CSUSB 23.059 37
2 Holly Little SR Stanislaus State ~ 21:17.1 2 41 Reese Sion SO Cal Poly Humboldt 23:07.8 38
3 Iresh Molina SO Chico State 21:184 3 42 Cozette Wood FR CSUMB 23.085 39
4 Della Molina SO Chico State 21217 4 43 Cassidy Andreadakis FR CSUMB 23.088 40
5 Kimberly Lima SR Cal St.EastBay 21:31.2 5 44 Bridget Edwards SO  Cal Poly Pomona 23:11.8
6 Alondra Arias FR  Cal Poly Pomona 21:416 6 45 Julia Butler SO Cal Poly Pomona 23:12.8
7 Jacqueline Sanchez FR  Stanislaus State ~ 21:42.0 7 46 Maslin Sigler FR San Marcos 23144 4
8 Vivian Martinez SO Cal Poly Pomona 21:425 8 47 Sophie Rodriguez JR Sonoma St. 23199 42
9  Angie Arellano JR  Cal Poly Pomona 21:456 9 48 Carly Zahrt SO CSUMB 23205 43
10 Isabel Perez-Zoghbi SO Cal Poly Humboldt 21:47.0 10 49 Abby Ribet JR Sonoma St. 23244 44
11 Sophie Pelletier JR Chico State 21:482 11 50 Paige Moore SR Cal Poly Pomona  23:27.7
12 Hannah Wirth JR Chico State 21494 12 51 Alyssa Escay SR  Cal St.EastBay 23289 45
13 Annie Wild FR  Stanislaus State  21:55.8 13 52 Evelyn Zambrano JR  Cal St EastBay 23:355 46
14  Anika Pettinger SO  SanFrancisco St.  21:56.3 14 53 Samantha Avila SO CSUSB 23:35.7 47
15 Jaclyn Denham JR Chico State 21581 15 54 Alexa Amador SO Cal Poly Humboldt 23:35.8 48
16 Carly Schuerger SO San Marcos 22:009 16 55 Hailey Lynk FR CSUSB 23:36.9 49
17 Jacqueline Cascione JR Chico State 22:054 17 56 Jenna Rodriguez SO Cal St.EastBay 23:38.2 50
18 Jade Kingston FR  Cal Poly Pomona 22:10.0 18 57 Noheli Ron SO  Stanislaus State ~ 23:42.3
19 Yahaira Zuniga SR Stanislaus State  22:116 19 58 Ava Wettlaufer FR CSUMB 23431 51
20 Kassidy Fmura FR  Stanislaus State  22:12.3 20 59 Angelee Berganio JR CSUMB 23:48.1
21 Emma Mills JR San Marcos 22174 2 60 Raven Nieto FR  SanFrancisco St.  23:514 52
22 Lauren Jauregui JR  Cal Poly Pomona 22:19.5 22 61 Kai Marroquin SO CSUSB 23:56.3 53
23 Megan Malloy FR Chico State 22197 23 62 Jordan Dennert FR CSUSB 23589 54
24 Gracie Dupuis SR Chico State 22:23.5 63 Karla Galvan JR  CalSt.EastBay 24:009 55
25 Sienna Bianchi FR Chico State 22:271 64 Madison Petersen JR Sonoma St. 24.07.7 56
26 Madison Gomez SO CalSt.EastBay 22:30.3 24 65 Julia Pioroda FR  SanFrancisco St.  24:.09.9 57
27 Angela McManus SO San Marcos 22317 25 66 Liana Brehm FR CSUSB 24130 58
28 Lisalrvine JR CSUMB 22:354 26 67 Emily Mendoza SO San Marcos 24:234 59
29 Daniela Munguia FR CSUMB 22466 27 68 Elise Ortiz JR San Marcos 24250 60
30 Isabela Moreno SO  Stanislaus State  22:481 28 69 Natalie Harper JR CSUMB 24:26.4
31 Daisy Salinas JR  SanFrancisco St.  22:494 29 70 Jess Hill-Roddick SO Cal Poly Humboldt 24:30.9 61
32 Chloe Alchin FR  Cal Poly Pomona 22:50.2 30 71 Maria Rojas SR CSUSB 24:39.1
33 Melissa Estrada FR San Marcos 22524 31 72 Kayla Young SO CSUMB 24:48.6
34  Arissa Hatcher JR  Cal Poly Pomona 22:56.2 32 73 Loralye Clements FR Sonoma St. 25:020 62
35 Mackenzie Caprino  JR CSUMB 23.002 33 74 Caty Gaynor JR CSUSB 25:04.6
36 Joanna Lopez JR CSUSB 23:.005 34 75 Matilda Fitzgerald FR Cal Poly Humboldt 25144 63
37 Jennifer Ruiz JR Chico State 23:02.2 76 Mariska Kessler SO Cal Poly Humboldt 25:14.9 64
38 Liliana Salado JR Sonoma St. 23:.035 35 77 Crystal Hernandez FR  Stanislaus State ~ 25:17.3
39 Brinley Ewen FR  Stanislaus State ~ 23:04.5 36 78 Maria Texis JR San Marcos 25:32.0
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Place Name

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Norma Martinez
Paula Romo

Ana Moreno-Perez
Ashley Trout
Tayonna Hargrove
Kate Pringle

Hazel Groff
Abigail Carroll
Nelly Garnica
Olivia Renfro
Madison Armstrong
Karina Felix
Jaqueline Monroy
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Grade
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR

Race 1 - Women - 6K
10/21/2023 - 9:00am

Individual
Team Time  Points

Cal St. Los Angeles  25:33.5 65

Cal St. Los Angeles 25:428 66
San Marcos 25:49.1

Cal St. EastBay 25575 67
CSUSB 25:58.5

Cal Poly Humboldt  26:13.4 68
San Marcos 26:36.1

Sonoma St. 26:388 69

Cal St. Los Angeles  27:244 70

San Francisco St.  27:549 71
Cal St. EastBay  28:29.6

Cal St. Los Angeles  31:24.3 72

Cal St. Los Angeles  35:52.0 73

Results
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